Darlehen

Kreditinstitut

BLB
BLB
BLB

DKB
DKB
DKB
DKB
DKB
DKB
DKB
DKB

Nord LB
Nord LB

SSKMD
Deutsche Bank

LH Magdeburg
Kassenkredit

BLB
KK-Stand 30.07.08

Betrag

4.700.000,00€
5.500.000,00€
5.600.000,00€

6.000.000,00€
5.000.000,00€
9.000.000,00€

10.000.000,00€

5.500.000,00€

10.000.000,00€

2.100.000,00€
2.600.000,00€

5.112.000,00€
5.000.000,00€

2.000.000,00€

5.045.000,00€

7.300.000,00€

6.060.235,43€

96.517.235,43 €

Finanzierung des Treuhandkontos 2008

Zinssatz

3.97%
3,96%
3,74%

3,58%
4,14%
2,88%
3,04%
2.97%
3.21%
4,03%
4,40%

4,46%
4,16%

4,86%

4,87%

4,77%

5,70%

3,89%

Euribor +

Euribor

Eonia + 0,5

Zinsaufwand pro
Jahr

186.580,00€
217.800,00€
209.440,00€

214.800,00€
207.000,00€
260.100,00€
304.000,00 €
163.350,00 €
321.000,00 €

84.630,00 €
114.322,00€

227.995,20€
208.000,00€

97.100,00€

245.540,15€

348.210,00€

345.433,42€

3.755.310,77 €

Laufzeit

(7.06.04-07.06.10
21.04.06-22.04.13
07.09.06-07.09.09

02.02.04-02.02.09
07.06.04-07.06.11
13.05.05-13.05.10
13.05.05-13.05.11
03.06.05-03.06.11
17.10.05-17.10.12
12.07.06-11.07.10
23.04.07-22.04.12

24.08.07-24.08.12
25.01.08-25.01.13

21.04.08-24.04.09

06.06.08-05.06.09

Finanzierung Zone |
Zinsaufwand pro

Betrag
4.700.000,00€

5.600.000,00€

5.000.000,00€

5.500.000,00€
10.000.000,00€
2.100.000,00€

5.000.000,00€
2.000.000,00€

5.045.000,00€

3.650.000,00€

3.030.117,72€

51.625.117,72 €

Zinssatz

3.97%

3,74%

4,14%

297%
3.21%
4,03%

4,16%
4,86%

4.87%

477%

5,70%

4,01%

Jahr
186.590,00€

209.440,00€

207.000,00€

163.350,00€
321.000,00€
84.630,00€

208.000,00€
97.100,00€

245.540,15€

174.105,00 €

172.716,71€

2.069.471,86 €






